

## Pachet 101880850

I.D.: 70304698

---

Data publicarii	16.06.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 405,39 RON - 405,39 RON

---

Descriere: Pachet 101880850 10 7009652 DISC CU FIXARE AUTO KORN80 150 146946 BUC 30,00 2,42 61,01 11,59 20 7009657 DISC CU FIXARE AUTO KORN100 150 143694 BUC 30,00 2,18 54,96 10,44 30 7009654 DISC CU FIXARE AUTO KORN120 150 146947 BUC 30,00 2,18 54,96 10,44 40 1025576 DISC FRONTAL INCLIN. SFI 125 22 PEZ 80 BUC 5,00 11,88 49,92 9,48 50 1044952 DISC DEBIT A660R SUPRA 125X1X22,3 328906 BUC 2,00 5,57 9,36 1,78 60 7035016 FOLIE POLIETIL.COLOR 20M2/P 6,25X3,20M PAC 3,00 15,24 45,73 8,69 70 5010276 BANDA MASCARE BAUDEMAN 50MX50MM 4359-44 BUC 6,00 7,28 43,66 8,30 80 5013721 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 30 MM BUC 3,00 2,36 7,08 1,35 90 5014444 TRAFALLET BLANA MIEL HOLZER PRO 180MM-145 BUC 2,00 30,57 61,13 11,61 100 7022279 LAVETE 40X40(10BUC/SET) SET 2,00 8,79 17,58 3,34

---